
Meriden Archery 720 H2H (2023)
Meriden Archery Club (MAC720)
The Forest Grounds, Birmingham Rd, Meriden, Coventry CV7 7JS, 04-10-2023

Recurve Under 18 Men
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GRAY Edward
SHARPE Ollie
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TANG Midas
BROMLEY Archie

366

989

2
6

Bronze

Sharpe O.
Tang M.

0
6

Final

Gray E.
Bromley A.

6
2
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